www.kccpr.com358 -
Vacuum Ejector
KSV seriesKCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KSV series
KSV - 10 HS -
① ② ③ ④
① Series

Vacuum switch
Pneumatic Circuit Diagram
How to Order
Symbol
 KSV-15HS KSV-15HS-C KSV-15HS-CK
Without vacuum switch With vacuum switch
P: Air inlet port
V: Vacuum port
※ KSV25 / 30 is not available for switch type.
www.kccpr.com368 -
Vacuum Ejector
KSV seriesKCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Dimensions-Standard
Unit:mm
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
05HS 45 33 16 10 8 14 20 4.5 2-Ø4.2 Rc(PT) 1/8 10 Rc(PT) 1/8 35.1 Ø16 13
10HS/LS 45 33 16 10 8 14 20 4.5 2-Ø4.2 Rc(PT) 1/8 10 Rc(PT) 1/8 35.1 Ø16 13
15HS/LS 63 35 20 11 10 20 25 5 2-Ø4.5 Rc(PT) 1/4 15 Rc(PT) 1/4 48.1 Ø21 17
20HS/LS 85 40 25 15 13 28 32 7 2-Ø6 Rc(PT) 3/8 20 Rc(PT) 1/4 66 Ø25 22
25HS/LS 100 60 40 20 16 20 50 5.5 2-Ø6 Rc(PT) 1/2 17 Rc(PT) 3/8 96 Ø40 28
30HS/LS 118 60 40 20 20 33 50 5.5 2-Ø6 Rc(PT) 3/4 20 Rc(PT) 1/2 96 Ø40 30
L (Air Inlet Port)
J (Vacuum Port)
Dimensions-Fixed Type (C)
Dimensions-Adjustable Type (CK)
Unit:mm
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
05HS C 45 33 16 10 8 14 20 4.5 2-Ø4.2 Rc(PT) 1/8 10 Rc(PT) 1/8 35.1 Ø16 13
10HS/LS C 45 33 16 10 8 14 20 4.5 2-Ø4.2 Rc(PT) 1/8 10 Rc(PT) 1/8 35.1 Ø16 13
15HS/LS C 63 35 20 11 10 20 25 5 2-Ø4.5 Rc(PT) 1/4 15 Rc(PT) 1/4 48.1 Ø21 17
20HS/LS C 85 40 25 15 13 28 32 7 2-Ø6 Rc(PT) 3/8 20 Rc(PT) 1/4 66 Ø25 22
Unit:mm
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
05HS CK 45 33 16 10 8 14 20 4.5 2-Ø4.2 Rc(PT) 1/8 10 Rc(PT) 1/8 35.1 Ø16 13
10HS/LS CK 45 33 16 10 8 14 20 4.5 2-Ø4.2 Rc(PT) 1/8 10 Rc(PT) 1/8 35.1 Ø16 13
15HS/LS CK 63 35 20 11 10 20 25 5 2-Ø4.5 Rc(PT) 1/4 15 Rc(PT) 1/4 48.1 Ø21 17
20HS/LS CK 85 40 25 15 13 28 32 7 2-Ø6 Rc(PT) 3/8 20 Rc(PT) 1/4 66 Ø25 22
L (Air Inlet Port)
J (Vacuum Port)
L (Air Inlet Port)
J (Vacuum Port)
www.kccpr.com378 -
Vacuum Ejector
KSV seriesKCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
A